TREND: (Adults) How interested are you in following major league baseball; very
interested, somewhat interested or not interested at all? (* Low also 17%)

ADULT S . it it et et e et et et ae s
Very Smwht Not Int
Int Int At all DK/NA
Apr 02, 2018 17 24 58 - Low Very Int
Mar 24, 2014 19 27 53 -
Aug 15, 2013 18 31 51 -
Jul 29, 2011 17 30 52 -
Mar 25, 2009 19 31 49
Aug 31, 2007 27 29 44 - High Very Int
May 28, 2007 23 32 45 -
TREND: (If very or somewhat interested) What is your favorite major league baseball team?

BASEBALL FANS . i ittt ittt ittt ettt ettt i
Apr 02 Mar 24 Aug 15 Jul 29 Mar 25 Aug 31 May 28
2018 2014 2013 2011 2009 2007 2007

Atlanta Braves 1 - 1 - - -
Baltimore Orioles - - 1 - 1
Boston Red Sox 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Chicago Cubs 1 - - - - - -
Cleveland Indians - 1 - - - 1 -
Los Angeles Dodgers - - 1 - 1 - 1
New York Mets 34 27 23 26 33 35 36
New York Yankees 53 6l 62 59 56 51 50
Philadelphia Phillies - - 1 1 - - -
Pittsburgh PIRATES - 1 - - - - -
San Francisco Giants - 1 1

St. Louis Cardinals - - - 1 - - 1
Texas Rangers - - - 1 -

OTHER SPECIFY - - 2 - 1 2 1
DK/NA 6 5 5 4 4 5 5



